Budget Transfer Authorization

Budget Transfer No: Date: X/; ;L/Qf)/(\;
Transfer From:
Unit Dept | Exp/Capital No, Description Amount
/ARz0l I‘Y CALLIAL 56,00, 00)
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Transfer To:
Unit Dept | Exp/Capital No. Description - Amount
20505 L0000 | [0[362 [1/-20 TAMbras | f by 00, 000
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Statement as to Necessity of Budget Transfer:

Fhun _ AND EMYANAL TSN SIS shias At/ WAl
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Required Approvals*:

Unit Head:
K Dept. Head:
' Budget/Financial Analyst:
« Executive Engineer:
Compiroller:
Deputy Director:
Executive Director:
Board Resolution Date:

* See Back of Form for "Outline of Approvals Required for Budget Transfers", Schedule A and "Approvals Required
for Creation of New Budget Items", Schedule B

Revised 9/17/2008



Capital Budget Amendment Items for W-30

Unit
2520
2520
2520
2590

2590

3070

3070

Budpgeti
101354
101353
101268
101264

101265

101336

101335

Description

Newstead Pump Station
Vukelic Activation

NC-35 - Electrical Substation
W5A-12 Waterline

Replacement

NC-26 Waterline Replacement

Addition to Building Seven

{Stone Shed)

Warehouse Conversion

Amount

$ 250,000
$ 250,000
$ 3,000,000
$ 550,000
$ 700,000
$ 200,000
$ 1,050,000

$ 6,000,000



