Budget Transfer Authorization

Budget Transfer No:			Date:	8/22/2018		
Transfer F	rom:					
Unit	Dept	Exp/Capital No.	Description	Amount		
			MARCOLLS CAPETAL	\$ 6,000,000		
			BUDGET LINE ETEMS	11 / 1		
			(SEE AMACHED)			
			<u> </u>			
Transfer To:						
Unit	Dept	Exp/Capital No.	Description	Amount		
2595	107300	10/362	W-30 TRANSMESSEON	# 6,000,000		
		`	MAN REPLACEMENT			
			<u> </u>			
Statement as to Necessity of Budget Transfer:						
- /VUI EN MORTRO CAMPITAL BUDGE						
Required Approvals*:						
Unit Head:						
Dept. Head: full-cheft						
Budget/Financial Analyst:						
Executive Engineer:						
Comptroller: Hay Whenduran Deputy Director: Robert Little Land						
Executive Director:						
Board Resolution Date:						
						

^{*} See Back of Form for "Outline of Approvals Required for Budget Transfers", Schedule A and "Approvals Required for Creation of New Budget Items", Schedule B

Capital Budget Amendment Items for W-30

<u>Unit</u>	Budget#	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>
2520	101354	Newstead Pump Station	\$ 250,000
2520	101353	Vukelic Activation	\$ 250,000
2520	101268	NC-35 - Electrical Substation	\$ 3,000,000
2590	101264	WSA-12 Waterline	\$ 550,000
		Replacement	
2590	101265	NC-26 Waterline Replacement	\$ 700,000
3070	101336	Addition to Building Seven	\$ 200,000
		(Stone Shed)	
3070	101335	Warehouse Conversion	\$ 1,050,000
			\$ 6,000,000